

## Meadows Bank Earns 5-Star Rating from Bauer Financial for 59 Consecutive Quarters

LAS VEGAS, NV, UNITED STATES, February 3, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Meadows Bank, a full-service community business bank based in Las Vegas, proudly announces it has earned its 59th consecutive 5-Star Rating from Bauer Financial, Inc., a trusted independent research firm that evaluates the financial health of banks and credit unions nationwide. This



Meadows Bank is a full-service community business bank committed to cultivating valued, loyal, and respectful relationships with their Banking Customers.

prestigious recognition represents the highest level of financial excellence, solidifying Meadows Bank's standing as one of the nation's most secure and dependable financial institutions.

## ٢

Earning Bauer Financial's 5-Star rating for 59 consecutive quarters is a testament to our dedication to our clients and the Las Vegas community."

> Chris Swendseid, President and CEO at Meadows Bank

"For nearly 16 years, Meadows Bank has consistently delivered high quality banking products and services," said Chris Swendseid, President and CEO. "Earning Bauer Financial's 5-Star rating for 59 consecutive quarters is a testament to our dedication to our clients and the Las Vegas community. We are proud to be a trusted partner in their success."

Since 1983, Bauer Financial has rigorously analyzed U.S. financial institutions based on criteria such as profitability trends, asset quality, liquidity, and regulatory compliance.

A 5-Star Rating signifies superior financial strength and stability, offering consumers a reliable measure of their bank's safety and performance. Bauer Financial is a source for unbiased, independent bank and credit union star-ratings; no institution pays for its rating.

For more information about Meadows Bank and its products and services, visit <u>www.meadowsbank.bank</u>.

## About Meadows Bank

Meadows Bank was founded in 2008 in Las Vegas, NV by several prominent Southern Nevada residents. Their collective vision was to focus on what's good for the people of Las Vegas, which

would naturally lead to strengthening the local economy. They wanted to provide a full suite of lending and deposit products and services for the business community and citizens of the area, while also providing meaningful support to the community. Ultimately, their goal was to begin in Southern Nevada and expand to provide the same resources and support to Northern Nevada and Arizona as well, fostering continuous development and evolution of this territory into one of the best regions to live and work in the entire country.

Now, nearly 16 years later, their legacy is thriving. Meadows Bank has successfully grown to \$1.2 billion in assets, with branches in Las Vegas, NV;



Henderson, NV; Pahrump, NV; Reno, NV and Phoenix, AZ with Loan Productions offices in California, Oregon and Utah. Today, Meadows Bank is a full-service community business bank committed to cultivating valued, loyal, and respectful relationships with their Banking Customers, while consistently delivering the highest quality business banking products and services available anywhere. For more information on the bank and its products and services, please visit our website at <u>www.meadowsbank.bank</u>.

Mallory Zito GYC Vegas mallory@gycvegas.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/781796225

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.